1Gbit NAND Flash Memory
1
1Gb NAND FLASH
1Gb (128Mx 8), 3.3v ,8 bit ECC NAND flash
1Gbit NAND Flash Memory
2
The ZDND1GXXXXX is a single 3.3v 1Gbit NAND Electrically Erasable and Programmable Read-Only Memory
(NAND E2PROM) organized as (2048 + 128) bytes × 64 pages × 1024 blocks. The device has a 2176-byte static

1Gbit NAND Flash Memory
51
Part Numbering System
ZDND XX XX X X X - X X
Package
A: 12 x 20 mm2 (TSOP1 48) H-ROHS & Halogen Free
F: 6 x 8 mm2 (BGA24)
Temperature
E: Extended (-25°C~85°C)
I: Industrial (-40°C~85°C)
Versions
A:Versions A
B:Versions B
Classification
1: SLC Small Block
2: MLC Small Block
3: SLC Large Block
4: MLC Large Block
Operation Voltage
U: 3.3V
Organization
08: x8
Device Density
1G: 1Gbit
Base Part Number
ZDND: Zetta Nand Flash Family
1Gbit NAND Flash Memory
1Gbit NAND Flash Memory
52
Revision History:
Rev. Date Changes Remark
1.0 2023/8/15 Initial version Preliminary
1.1 2023/12/28 Package update Preliminary